
Selected Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
1. General Conditions
a. Permits-total Cost N/A

X b. Supervision 1 LS $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $100,167.00 $100,167.00
X c. Tools, Equip, etc 1 LS $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $26,441.00 $26,441.00
X d. Survey Quantities 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $33,140.00 $33,140.00

X e.

The contractor must 
utilize a City of 
Clearwater-Solid Waste 1 LS $5,630.00 $5,630.00 $3,244.00 $3,244.00

X f. Dewatering 1 LS $6,700.00 $6,700.00 $0.00 $0.00
X g. Testing (Geotech, Soil, 1 LS $45,600.00 $45,600.00 $3,244.00 $3,244.00
X h. Mobilization 1 LS $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $36,600.00 $36,600.00
X i. Cleanup and Demobilize 1 LS $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $10,814.00 $10,814.00
X j. P&P Bond 1 LS $43,750.00 $43,750.00 $12,027.00 $12,027.00

2. Demolition
X a. Partial Berm Demolition 1 LS $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $16,589.00 $16,589.00

3. Soil Nail Wall
X a. Steel reinforcing (1/S2.0) 25500 LF $1.80 $45,900.00 $2.16 $55,080.00
X b. Shotcrete  (1/S2.0) 237 CY $2,912.00 $690,144.00 $2,725.86 $646,028.82
X c. Concrete Soil Nails 225 EA $4,140.00 $931,500.00 $2,379.08 $535,293.00

Total $1,935,224.00 $1,478,667.82

Selected Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
X 1 10% contingency from 1 LS $193,522.40 $193,522.40 $147,866.78 $147,866.78

Total $193,522.40 $147,866.78
GRAND TOTAL 2,128,746.4 1,626,534.6
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